• Control humidity and temperature independently
for surgeon and patient comfort
• Use standard utilities e.g.- 45oF chill water
(no low temp CW or DX needed)
• Lowest �rst cost when paired to a primary AHU
• Much more e�cient than Cool-Reheat AHU
• Meet infection control goals by reducing HAIs
• Simple retro�t solution to achieve new,

DC-750 ✓ ✓ ✓
DC-1000 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
DC-1500 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
DC-1750 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
DC-2250 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
®
Process Air Data Reactivation Air Data Unit Physical Data(1)
Air Volume
(CFM)
ESP
(in W.C.)
Air Volume
(CFM)
ESP
(in W.C.) L (in.) W (in.) H (in.) W (lbs.)
DC-500 500 2.8 125 1.8 61.5 33.75 51.0 875
DC-750 750 1.5 200 0.9 61.5 33.75 51.0 875
DC-1000 1,000 2.1 250 1.3 74.5 33.75 61.0 1,120
DC-1500 1,500 1.9 375 2.2 74.5 33.75 61.0 1,120
DC-1750 1,750 2.1 450 1.9 74.5 33.75 61.0 1,120
DC-2250 2,250 2.0 575 1.2 74.5 33.75 61.0 1,120